

CNR No. DLNE01-001064-2021
SC No. 135/2021
State Vs. Sunil Kumar
FIR No. 337/2014
PS: Sonia Vihar

30.10.2021

Present: Sh. Masood Ahmad, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
None for the accused.

Let notice to accused and his surety be issued for the
next date of hearing.

Put up for appearance of the accused on **01-12-**
2021.

(SUNIL CHAUDHARY)
Special Judge (NDPS)/ASJ/
NE/KKD/Delhi/30.10.2021